
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 4 OF 8 - MARCH 7, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DAYTONA SUPERCROSS BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

70 M. Willard  819.2211

130 K. Keylon  519.3322

72 B. Johnson  719.5263

552 F. Karrle  619.6734

247 T. Parks  819.7085

115 K. Johnson  719.7326

520 T. Gallo  619.7857

309 S. Dally  319.9288

890 K. McCabe  819.9519

216 J. Boothroyd  419.95810

445 C. Wages  220.22811

80 T. Bright  320.26312

257 J. Dehn  420.41113

731 S. Roman  720.42114

269 K. Miller  820.75915

881 J. Lorenz  220.79116

588 J. Lumsden  821.70317

339 M. Thacker  321.99718

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

130 K. Keylon  627.3801

70 M. Willard  427.8872

72 B. Johnson  727.9103

80 T. Bright  728.0974

552 F. Karrle  228.2265

247 T. Parks  628.3156

257 J. Dehn  728.4897

881 J. Lorenz  328.7698

269 K. Miller  428.7809

309 S. Dally  228.89410

115 K. Johnson  728.91311

731 S. Roman  728.94312

890 K. McCabe  528.94913

520 T. Gallo  629.51414

216 J. Boothroyd  229.91315

445 C. Wages  230.11116

339 M. Thacker  732.60717

588 J. Lumsden  232.66118

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

70 M. Willard  828.9611

130 K. Keylon  629.4752

731 S. Roman  830.2653

269 K. Miller  830.4694

80 T. Bright  730.5235

72 B. Johnson  530.8376

520 T. Gallo  631.0027

257 J. Dehn  431.0368

247 T. Parks  331.1059

552 F. Karrle  431.11910

309 S. Dally  231.24811

115 K. Johnson  731.38312

890 K. McCabe  831.45913

445 C. Wages  332.18514

881 J. Lorenz  332.60915

216 J. Boothroyd  233.29116

339 M. Thacker  734.95417

588 J. Lumsden  337.37218
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